
2017 CALENDAR YEAR 

REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY 

21 Lewis Plaza 
2424 E. 21st Street  Suite 300  Conference Room 

Tulsa, OK 74114 
(918) 596-2001  www.riverparks.org 

DATE  DAY   TIME          LOCATION  

January 19, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m.   2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

February 16, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

March 16, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

April 20, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

May 18, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

June 15, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

July 20, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

August 17, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

September 21, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

October 19, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

November 16, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

December 21, 2017 Thursday 8:00 a.m. 2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300 

To be completed by person filing notice: 

Name:  Brenda L. Holt  Title:  Administrative Assistant 
Address:  2424 E. 21st St., Ste. 300, Tulsa, OK 74114  Phone:  (918) 596-2001 

Filed in the office of the  (X) City Clerk  (X) County Clerk  (X) River Parks 
Authority 

Date:  December 7, 2016 Time:  10:00 a.m. 

Signed: Brenda L. Holt  

12/07/2016 9:36 am




